Bellamy Mansion Museum of History and Design Arts  
Board of Directors 2022
											
503 Market Street 28401  •  Phone 910.251.3700  •  www.bellamymansion.org


Mary Clark, Chair/21-23
8 Cedar Island, 28409 
C: 703-244-3447
mbdclark@gmail.com

Dan Camacho, Treasurer/21-23
206 Orange St., 28401
C: 910.297.5450
dfcamacho@gmail.com

Patricia Wilson, Secretary/22-25∞
113 S. 7th St., 28401
C: 910.508.9443
trisharwilson@gmail.com

Ann Freeman/22-24
617 McGinnis Lane, 28412
C: 910.619.2853
freemana@uncw.edu

Lettie Gore/21-23*
49 Stoney Creek Ln 
Leland, NC 28451
C: 910.233.7849
sincerelylettie@gmail.com

Beth Boney Jenkins/20-22
2415 Oleander Drive, 28403
C: 910.612.7930
bjenkins@nccommunityfoundation.org 

Bill Lawson/21-23*
2546 Empie Drive
Leland, NC 28451
C: 901.626.6519   H: 910.408.1192
Bill.E.Lawson@memphis.edu

Meg MacRae/20-22
855 East Benjamin Dr.
Franklin, TN 37067
C: 310.913.1023
meg.macrae@me.com

Amanda Mason/22-24
514 Princess St., 28401

W: 910.763.8106
amanda@masonmasonlaw.com

Tom Massey/22-24
933 Coast Walk Lane
Carolina Beach, NC 28428
C: 910.622.1293
tmassey@cfcc.edu

Lynn Mollenauer/22-24
2826 Hydrangea Place, 28403
C: 202.253.9504
mollenauerl@uncw.edu

Wade Toth, Ex Officio Volunteer
406 Church St., 28401
C: 910.408.6892
wadetoth@gmail.com
[bookmark: _Hlk52273514]
Kevin Spears, City Council
PO Box 1810, 28402-1810
C: 910.341.7815
kevin.spears@wilmingtonnc.gov tracy.manning@wilmingtonnc.gov

Leigh Venters/20-22*
1707 Landfall Drive, 28405
C: 233.3377   H: 910.679.4602
leighventers@aol.com

Staff:
Gareth Evans, Executive Director
503 Market St., 28401
C: 910.274.1480   W: 910.251.3700 gareth@bellamymansion.org

Myrick Howard, President PNC
210 Woodburn Road
Raleigh, NC 27605
C: 919.833.9984   W: 919.832.3652
mhoward@presnc.org

End of first term requires re-election

[bookmark: _GoBack]* Second three-year term expires

∞ PNC appointees with four-year terms

Dates are Jan. of first year/Dec. of last year






